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INTERMEDIO-L
INTERMEDIATE ELBOW

WINKEL-VERBINDER

CODICE

EQUERREEGALE 600040
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600050
600060
600080
600100
600120
600140

A
4
5
6
8
10

12
14

B C D
10 19 19
11 20 20
13 23 23
15 25 25

175 285 285
215 315 295
255 365 335

30

30

108



